
2021/22 EEA Meeting Schedule

Executive Board
Monday, Aug. 30
Monday, Oct. 4
Monday, Nov. 1
Monday, Dec. 6
Monday, Jan. 3
Monday, Feb. 7
Monday, Mar. 7
Monday, Apr. 4
Monday, May 2
*EB Dinner* Tuesday, May 24 @ 5:00pm

Representative Council
Monday, Sep. 13
Monday, Oct. 11
Monday, Nov. 8
Monday, Dec. 13
Monday, Jan. 10
Monday, Feb. 14
Monday, Mar. 14
Monday, Apr. 11
Monday, May 16
Monday, June 13

All meetings are from 4:15 – 6:00 unless otherwise noted


